

Bid Tabulation
Lincoln Parish Police Jury
2023 Capital Improvement Plan, Asphaltic Concrete Overlays
Bid Opening - August 22, 2023, 11:30 A.M.
(SCC Project No. 3372)

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

Amelbyst Construction, Inc. Regional Construction, LLC Diamond B Construction Company, LLC D&J Construction Company, LLC

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	2" min. thickness, Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Wearing Course)	43,680	SY	\$16.75	\$731,640.00	\$18.50	\$808,080.00	\$20.00	\$873,600.00	\$18.00	\$786,240.00
2	2-1/2" min. thickness, Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Wearing Course)	1,748	SY	\$20.00	\$34,960.00	\$23.55	\$41,165.40	\$32.00	\$55,936.00	\$30.00	\$52,440.00
3	12" min. thickness, Soil Cement Base Treatment (7% by volume)	1,777	SY	\$14.00	\$24,878.00	\$15.00	\$26,655.00	\$33.00	\$58,641.00	\$25.00	\$44,425.00
4	1" min. thickness, Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Leveling)	414	SY	\$8.38	\$3,469.32	\$10.00	\$4,140.00	\$22.00	\$9,108.00	\$18.00	\$7,452.00
5	Pavement Patching (typical)	1,234	SY	\$145.00	\$178,930.00	\$150.00	\$185,100.00	\$160.00	\$197,440.00	\$240.00	\$296,160.00
6	Pavement Patching (6" depth)	1,136	SY	\$100.00	\$113,600.00	\$120.00	\$136,320.00	\$131.00	\$148,816.00	\$120.00	\$136,320.00
7	Shoulder Material (Reclaimed Asphaltic Pavement)	660	CY	\$165.00	\$108,900.00	\$95.00	\$62,700.00	\$130.00	\$85,800.00	\$125.00	\$82,500.00
8	4" Double Yellow Centerline Striping	19,118	LF	\$0.60	\$11,470.80	\$1.10	\$21,029.80	\$0.55	\$10,514.90	\$2.50	\$47,795.00
9	4" White Edge Striping	39,817	LF	\$0.35	\$13,935.95	\$0.55	\$21,899.35	\$0.25	\$9,954.25	\$1.25	\$49,771.25
10	Painted Stop Bar (24" width)	162	SY	\$5.00	\$810.00	\$11.00	\$1,782.00	\$5.00	\$810.00	\$30.00	\$4,860.00
11	Temporary Signs, Barricades and Traffic Control (Job)	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
12	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
13	Mobilization (Project)	1	LS	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$163,000.00	\$163,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00

TOTAL BID ITEMS:

\$1,282,594.07

\$1,403,871.55

\$1,646,120.15

\$1,750,963.25

Certified Accurate By:

